Resultat kretsmasterskap

KrM Falt C Umed 2024-06-01

Vapengr. Plac
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Fredrik Odeblom
Johannes Lundqyvist
Per-Erik Lundqvist
Matteus Granstrom
Michael Nyberg
Daniel Olsson

Lars Edvinsson
Anders Gustafsson
Fredrik Rundqvist
Mikael Berggren
Kurt Marklund
Valter Westin

Jack Schold

Sven Berglund

Tim Persson

Fred Lundgren

Erik Lorentzson
Tony Andersson
Orjan Strémberg
Fredrik Winnerfall
Jakob Schald

Per Dahlin

Goran Sehlstedt
Jonathan Koppelman
Kristoffer Johansson
Amjad Afridi

Kent Asplund

Anna Olund

Helena Ohmark

Resultat kretsmasterskap

KrM Falt B Umed 2024-06-01
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Fredrik Rundqvist
Asa Edvinsson
Kurt Marklund
Erik Lorentzson
Daniel Olsson
Lars Edvinsson
Per-Erik Lundqvist
Sven Berglund
Johannes Lundqvist
Anna Olund
Mikael Berggren
Fredrik Odeblom
Torleif Moen
Valter Westin
Michael Nyberg

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Rundvik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Norsjo PSK
Vilhelmina PSK
Storuman PK
Nysétra PK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Vannas PSK
Umea PK
Burtrask PK
Storuman PK
Vannas PSK
Rundvik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Burtrask PK
Rundvik PK
Umea PK
Umea PK

Forening
Umea PK
Umea PK
Norsjo PSK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Nysétra PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Umea PK
Vilhelmina PSK
Umea PK

Totalt
46 / 26
45/ 27
45/ 26
45/ 25
44 | 26
44 /25
43125
43 /25
43124
41/24
41122
40/ 24
40/ 23
39/21
38/25
38/23
38/23
36 /24
36 /23
35/23
33/20
32/22
32/20
31/21
31/19
31/18
28/18
27/18
25/20

47126
47 /26
47126
46 /27
46 /26
45/ 26
44 /26
44 | 26
42125
41/25
411724
41/23
40/23
39/22
32/21
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